RIVER RIDGE LADIES GOLF ASSOCIATION 2016 Membership Form

The River Ridge Ladies Golf Association (RRLGA) is organized for the purpose of promoting interest in golf among women through friendly competition, tournaments, and other events as may contribute to such interest.

Membership is open to any woman golfer at least 18 years of age who has knowledge of the USGA Rules of Golf and golf course etiquette. She is not required to be a member of River Ridge Golf Club in order to join RRLGA.

Please complete this application and mail with a check as instructed below. Membership runs from April 02 to October 29 and is \$30 for River Ridge Women Golf Club members and \$50.00 for nonmembers.

NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
HOME PHONE: CELL:	
EMAIL ADDRESS:	
BIRTHDAY: MONTH DAY	
GOLF CLUB MEMBERSHIP:	
GHIN # OR OTHER USGA SYSTEM USED:	
TOTAL PAYMENT:	
DATE: CHECK #" CASH:	
Member River Ridge Golf Club Birdie Tree (\$2.00) optional Nonmember River Ridge Golf Hole-In-One Club (\$1.00) opti	f Club ional **

**Only new members need to pay – last year members' fee is carried over

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: RRLGA

MAIL TO: Charlotte Clayton

4009 Boulders View Drive

Raleigh, NC 27610 (919) 413-8672